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DATES FOR UNIT TEST 
CLASS XII - 2025- 2026

Dear Parent/Guardian,

Given below is the schedule for Unit Test I & II Kindly see that your ward prepares properly 
for it which will enable him/her to do well in the board examination. 

UNIT TEST – I

DATE
DAYS SUBJECT

26.11.2025 Wednesday English Language 
29.11.2025 Saturday English Literature 
03.12.2025 Wednesday Commerce
04.12.2025 Thursday Biology / Mathematics 
06.12.2025 Saturday Economics 
09.12.2025 Tuesday Chemistry 
10.12.2025 Wednesday Accounts / Physics 
11.12.2025 Thursday Computer Science / Hindi  
12.12.2025 Friday Physical Education 

======================================================================

UNIT TEST – II

DATE
DAYS SUBJECT

1ST MEETING 2ND MEETING
19.12.2025 Friday English Literature
20.12.2025 Saturday Physical Education 
22.12.2025 Monday Biology / Maths 
23.12.2025 Tuesday English Language 
24.12.2025 Wednesday Computer / Hindi 
27.12.2025 Saturday Commerce / Physics 
09.01.2026 Friday Economics 
10.01.2026 Saturday Accounts / Chemistry 

IMPORTANT NOTE :- 

1. It is compulsory for the students to attend all the unit tests. 

2. The results of the Unit Test I will be declared on 17  th   Dec’ 2025 at 10:00 am to 11:am.  

3. The results of the Unit Test-II will be declared on 15  th   Jan’2026 at 10:00 am to 11:am.

   

                       DIRECTOR/PRINCIPAL
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